
1 Term Time Only

 
Ventura Park Etchell Road
Tamworth Town Centre Corporation St
Stonydelph Sandy Way
Polesworth Shops
Dordon Fairfields Hill
Dordon Long Street
Grendon Post Office
Atherstone Bus Station
Higham-on-the-Hill MIRA
Nuneaton Bus Station

65
--

0540
0554
0602

--
0618
0621
0634
0645
0655

65
--

0640
0654
0702

--
0718
0721
0734
0745
0755

65 1

--
0720
0739
0747
0755
0808
0811
0824
0835
0845

65
0831
0840
0854
0902

--
0918
0921
0934
0945
0955

65 65 65
0931

Then
at

these
mins

31

past
each
hour
until

1231
0940 40 1240
0954 54 1254
1002 02 1302

-- -- --
1018 18 1318
1021 21 1321
1034 34 1334
1045 45 1345
1055 55 1355

65
1331
1350
1404
1412

--
1428
1431
1444
1455
1505

65
1431
1450
1504
1512

--
1528
1532
1544
1555
1605

65
1531
1550
1604
1612

--
1628
1632
1644
1655
1705

65
1641
1650
1704
1712

--
1728
1732
1744
1755
1805

65
1741
1750
1804
1812

--
1828
1832
1844

--
--

65
1841
1850
1904
1912

--
1928

--
--
--
--

1 Term Time Only

 
Nuneaton Bus Station
Higham-on-the-Hill MIRA
Atherstone Bus Station
Grendon Boot Inn
Dordon Shops
Dordon Polesworth School
Polesworth Shops
Stonydelph Sandy Way
Tamworth Town Centre Corporation St
Ventura Park Etchell Road

65
--
--

0623
0635
0638

--
0655
0702
0716

--

65
0700
0710
0723
0735
0738

--
0755
0802
0822
0828

65 65 65 1

0800

Then
at

these
mins

00

past
each
hour
until

1300
0810 10 1310
0823 23 1323
0835 35 1335
0838 38 1338

-- -- --
0855 55 1355
0902 02 1402
0922 22 1422
0928 28 1428

65 1

1400
1410
1423
1435
1438
1450
1500
1507
1522
1528

65
1510
1520
1533
1545
1548

--
1605
1612
1632
1638

65
1610
1620
1633
1645
1648

--
1705
1712
1732
1738

65
1710
1720
1733
1745
1748

--
1805
1812
1832
1838

65
1810
1820
1833
1845
1848

--
1905
1912
1926

--

 
Ventura Park Etchell Road
Tamworth Town Centre Corporation St
Stonydelph Sandy Way
Polesworth Shops
Dordon Long Street
Grendon Post Office
Atherstone Bus Station
Higham-on-the-Hill MIRA
Nuneaton Bus Station

65
--

0640
0654
0702
0718
0721
0734
0745
0755

65
--

0720
0739
0747
0803
0806
0819
0830
0840

65
0831
0840
0854
0902
0918
0921
0934
0945
0955

65 65 65
0931

Then
at

these
mins

31

past
each
hour
until

1231
0940 40 1240
0954 54 1254
1002 02 1302
1018 18 1318
1021 21 1321
1034 34 1334
1045 45 1345
1055 55 1355

65
1331
1350
1404
1412
1428
1431
1444
1455
1505

65
1431
1450
1504
1512
1528
1532
1544
1555
1605

65
1531
1550
1604
1612
1628
1632
1644
1655
1705

65
1641
1650
1704
1712
1728
1732
1744
1755
1805

65
1741
1750
1804
1812
1828
1832
1844

--
--

65
1841
1850
1904
1912
1928

--
--
--
--

 
Nuneaton Bus Station
Higham-on-the-Hill MIRA
Atherstone Bus Station
Grendon Boot Inn
Dordon Shops
Polesworth Shops
Stonydelph Sandy Way
Tamworth Town Centre Corporation St
Ventura Park Etchell Road

65
--
--

0623
0635
0638
0655
0702
0716

--

65
--
--

0723
0735
0738
0755
0802
0822
0828

65
0800
0810
0823
0835
0838
0855
0902
0922
0928

65
0900
0910
0923
0935
0938
0955
1002
1022
1028

65
1000
1010
1023
1035
1038
1055
1102
1122
1128

65
1100
1110
1123
1135
1138
1155
1202
1222
1228

65
1200
1210
1223
1235
1238
1255
1302
1322
1328

65
1300
1310
1323
1335
1338
1355
1402
1422
1428

65
1400
1410
1423
1435
1438
1455
1502
1522
1528

65
1510
1520
1533
1545
1548
1605
1612
1632
1638

65
1610
1620
1633
1645
1648
1705
1712
1732
1738

65
1710
1720
1733
1745
1748
1805
1812
1832
1838

65
1810
1820
1833
1845
1848
1905
1912
1926

--

65 Tamworth to Nuneaton

via Polesworth and Atherstone - Valid from Sunday, January 2, 2022 to Saturday, February 19, 2022

Monday to Friday - Nuneaton Bus Station

Monday to Friday - Ventura Park Etchell Road

Saturday - Nuneaton Bus Station

Saturday - Ventura Park Etchell Road


	Monday to Friday - Nuneaton Bus Station
	Monday to Friday - Ventura Park Etchell Road
	Saturday - Nuneaton Bus Station
	Saturday - Ventura Park Etchell Road

